
1) CSB: COMMERICAL STEEL TYPE B (NON-GRADED)
NOTES:

:Issued
By :Issued

FABRICATED PARTS MANUAL

AVAILABLE COLORS

MAR26
STRUCTURAL ANGLE

01.15.26 (2025.002)
CF

ANGLES, CEES, MISC

MAR26 A 0.060 CSB 242.00 8.00 32.91

R 0.063

MIN. WIDTH
BLANKYIELDAVAILABLE

THICKNESS
VIN

PART MARK
MASTER WEIGHT

LENGTH
BLANK

(LBS)

GZ

2.
00

6.00

90°


	Sheets and Views
	MAR26-- STRUCTURAL ANGLE


